Aquatlon Liberec (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 31.03.2012

# IJméno
1 Zadrazil Lukas (1997)
2 Hercik Vojtéch (1997)
3 Svéchota Lukas (1997)
4 Simtinkova Simona (1997)
5 Fencl Marek (1997)
6 Ptacek Jakub (1997)
7 Rehula Jakub (1999)
8 Burian Maté&j (2000)
9 Mikulik Arthur (1997)
10 Kovérikova Klara (1997)
11 Kovétikova Barbora (1997)
12 Cihlafova Anna (2000)
13 Anto3Sova Barbora (2000)
14 Zadragil Filip (1998)
15 Varia Radek (2000)
16 Burgstaller Jan (1999)
17 Taborska Lenka (1999)
18 Rozporka Martin (1998)
19 Kovafik Martin (2000)
20 Sittler Dominik (1998)
21 Heidrichova Anna (1999)
22 Kohoutek Jan (2000)
23 Lepova Pavlina (1998)
24 Skrétova Viktorie (1999)
25 Ptagek David (2000)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tébor

Tj Dukla Praha

TrisK CB

Tri Club Vajgar JindfichGv Hradec
SPK Liberec

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

SPK Plzeri

SPK Plzen

TT LOKO BEROUN
Ski klub Jablonec
TJ BIZU JBC

Trisk €B

E.ON Triatlon Team
TJ BIZU JBC

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
TJ AUTOSKODA

TJ AUTOSKODA

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

Cas

00:10:09,00
00:10:16,00
00:10:30,00
00:11:01,00
00:11:17,00
00:11:18,00
00:11:34,00
00:11:40,00
00:11:40,00
00:11:44,00
00:11:46,00
00:11:48,00
00:12:09,00
00:12:12,00
00:12:26,00
00:12:55,00
00:13:00,00
00:13:13,00
00:13:33,00
00:13:48,00
00:13:56,00
00:14:24,00
00:14:59,00
00:15:43,00
00:17:56,00

Plavéni
00:02:19,00(4)
00:02:17,00(2)

00:02:38,00(10)
00:02:15,00(1)
00:02:42,00(12)
00:02:18,00(3)
00:02:39,00(11)
00:02:56,00(16)
00:02:31,00(6)
00:02:36,00(9)
00:02:36,00(8)
00:02:47,00(14)
00:03:00,00(18)
00:03:12,00(22)
00:02:34,00(7)
00:03:07,00(19)
00:02:44,00(13)
00:03:11,00(20)
00:02:58,00(17)
00:02:30,00(5)
00:02:52,00(15)
00:03:12,00(21)
00:03:37,00(23)
00:04:10,00(25)
00:03:57,00(24)

B&h
00:07:50,00(1)
00:07:59,00(3)
00:07:52,00(2)
00:08:46,00(6)
00:08:35,00(4)
00:09:00,00(8)
00:08:55,00(7)
00:08:44,00(5)

00:09:09,00(13)
00:09:08,00(11)
00:09:10,00(14)
00:09:01,00(10)
00:09:09,00(12)
00:09:00,00(9)
00:09:52,00(16)
00:09:48,00(15)
00:10:16,00(18)
00:10:02,00(17)
00:10:35,00(19)
00:11:18,00(22)
00:11:04,00(20)
00:11:12,00(21)
00:11:22,00(23)
00:11:33,00(24)
00:13:59,00(25)



