

Aquatlon Liberec (Aquatlon, ČP) - Celkově, 31.03.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Zadrazil Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:09,00	00:02:19,00(4)	00:07:50,00(1)
2	Hercík Vojtěch (1997)	CZE		00:10:16,00	00:02:17,00(2)	00:07:59,00(3)
3	Svěchota Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Tj Dukla Praha	00:10:30,00	00:02:38,00(10)	00:07:52,00(2)
4	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:01,00	00:02:15,00(1)	00:08:46,00(6)
5	Fencel Marek (1997)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:17,00	00:02:42,00(12)	00:08:35,00(4)
6	Ptáček Jakub (1997)	CZE	SPK Liberec	00:11:18,00	00:02:18,00(3)	00:09:00,00(8)
7	Řehula Jakub (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:34,00	00:02:39,00(11)	00:08:55,00(7)
8	Burian Matěj (2000)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:11:40,00	00:02:56,00(16)	00:08:44,00(5)
9	Mikulík Arthur (1997)	CZE		00:11:40,00	00:02:31,00(6)	00:09:09,00(13)
10	Kováříková Klára (1997)	CZE	SPK Plzeň	00:11:44,00	00:02:36,00(9)	00:09:08,00(11)
11	Kováříková Barbora (1997)	CZE	SPK Plzeň	00:11:46,00	00:02:36,00(8)	00:09:10,00(14)
12	Cihlářová Anna (2000)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:11:48,00	00:02:47,00(14)	00:09:01,00(10)
13	Antošová Barbora (2000)	CZE	Ski klub Jablonec	00:12:09,00	00:03:00,00(18)	00:09:09,00(12)
14	Zadrazil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:12,00	00:03:12,00(22)	00:09:00,00(9)
15	Váňa Radek (2000)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:12:26,00	00:02:34,00(7)	00:09:52,00(16)
16	Burgstaller Jan (1999)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team	00:12:55,00	00:03:07,00(19)	00:09:48,00(15)
17	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:00,00	00:02:44,00(13)	00:10:16,00(18)
18	Rozporka Martin (1998)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:13:13,00	00:03:11,00(20)	00:10:02,00(17)
19	Kovařík Martin (2000)	CZE	TJ AUTOŠKODA	00:13:33,00	00:02:58,00(17)	00:10:35,00(19)
20	Šittler Dominik (1998)	CZE	TJ AUTOŠKODA	00:13:48,00	00:02:30,00(5)	00:11:18,00(22)
21	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE		00:13:56,00	00:02:52,00(15)	00:11:04,00(20)
22	Kohoutek Jan (2000)	CZE		00:14:24,00	00:03:12,00(21)	00:11:12,00(21)
23	Lepová Pavlína (1998)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:14:59,00	00:03:37,00(23)	00:11:22,00(23)
24	Škrátová Viktorie (1999)	CZE		00:15:43,00	00:04:10,00(25)	00:11:33,00(24)
25	Ptáček David (2000)	CZE		00:17:56,00	00:03:57,00(24)	00:13:59,00(25)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 09:01